M07000002254

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	fress)	
(Adr	lress)	
(· .as		
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doo	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	$\overline{}$	
Special Instructions to F	filing Officer:	,
$\sqrt{}$		
/	// //	/
//	4//	`
) [
1 1	\mathcal{L}	1





600095515856



RECEIVED

O7 APR 18 PH 3: 43

DEPARTE CORPORATION
WASSEE FLORIDA

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302

155 Office Plaza Drive, Suite A Tallahassee, FL 32301 PHONE: (850) 216-0457; FAX: (850) 216-0460

DATE: 04-18-07

NAME: GEMINI BRANDON 11, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

COST: \$160

RETURN: GOOD STANDING & CERTIFIED COPY

ACCOUNT: FCA000000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PA

TAPRIO HO: 16

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

MILEDLIA	IBILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSIN	IESS IN THE STATE (FFLORIDA:	PR A	
	Gemini Brandon 11, LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)				
	(Name of Pore)	gn Linned Lutonity	ر وبيا ال		
	Delaware	3	· · ·		
	on under the law of which foreign limit is organized)	ed liability	(FEI number, if applicable)	TOR NO SON	
	March 16, 2007	5.	Perpetual	9,7, 0	
	(Date of Organization)	(Du	ation: Year limited liability company will cease to or "perpetual")	DK.	
	(Date first transacted by	siness in Florida, if i	rior to registration.)		
	(See sections 608.501 &	608.502 F.S. to deter	nine penalty liability)		
c/o Gem	ini Real Estate Advisors, LLC			•	
16740 B	irkdale Commons Parkway, Suite 301, I				
	(Str	eet Address of Princi	pal Office)		
			ny, check here nembers or managers are as follows:		
The nar		of the managing n	nembers or managers are as follows:		
The nar	ne and usual business addresses of the state	of the managing n	nembers or managers are as follows:		
John Ed	ne and usual business addresses of the state	of the managing n	nembers or managers are as follows:	· ·	
John Ed P.O. Bo Farming Attacherstody of n	me and usual business addresses of the distribution of the distrib	of the managing notated and wife as join the managing of the m	nembers or managers are as follows:		
John Ed P.O. Bo Farming Attaches stody of rein a force	me and usual business addresses of the distribution of the distrib	band and wife as join to an and wife as join to, no more than 90 cow of which it is org certificate under of	lays old, duly authenticated by the official having anized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the coath of the translator must be submitted.)		
John Ed P.O. Bo Farming Attaches stody of rein a force	me and usual business addresses of the and usual business addresses of the and Marcia S. Miller, as hus as 3174 gton Hills, Michigan 48333 d is an original certificate of existence ecords in the jurisdiction under the laign language, a translation of the	band and wife as join to an and wife as join to, no more than 90 cow of which it is org certificate under of	lays old, duly authenticated by the official having anized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the coath of the translator must be submitted.)		
John Ed P.O. Bo Farming Attacherstody of rein a force	me and usual business addresses of the state	band and wife as join to, no more than 90 con which it is orgonomous certificate under conducted or promous or or an authorized 608.408(3), F.S., the ex	lays old, duly authenticated by the official having anized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the coath of the translator must be submitted.)		
John Ed P.O. Bo Farming Attacher stody of rein a force	me and usual business addresses of the digar Miller and Marcia S. Miller, as hus ax 3174 gton Hills, Michigan 48333 d is an original certificate of existence ecords in the jurisdiction under the laign language, a translation of the of business or purposes to be considered by the digarder of a member of	band and wife as join to, no more than 90 con which it is orgonomous certificate under conducted or promous or or an authorized 608.408(3), F.S., the ex	lays old, duly authenticated by the official havin anized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the coath of the translator must be submitted.) The description of this document constitutes a facta stated herein are true.)		

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Gemini Brandon 11	the Limited Liability Company is: , LLC	
2. The name and	the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:	
	Corporation Service Company	
	(Name)	-
	1201 Hays Street	_
	Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)	-
	Tallahassee, FL 32301	_
	City/State/Zip	
liability company agent and agree t relating to the pro obligations of my	ned as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appoint to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of oper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with a position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida apporation Service Company (Signature) Karen Harris, Asst VP	tment as registered fall statutes and accept the

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

Delaware

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELANARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "GEMINI BRANDON 11, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINETEENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2007.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "GEMINI BRANDON 11, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2007.

AND I DO HERBBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

070328893



Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 5517850

DATE: 03-19-07